 © Obelux Oy 2016                                                                                Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Page: 1(23)
OBELUX
A V I A T I O N  L I G H T S
OBELUX Light Head Controller
User’s Manual
Version 1.0
Light Head Controller –  Manual

10. Display and keyboard
11. PSM control connector
12. Status LED indicators
13. Configuration DIP switches (not used in this application)
14. Ethernet LAN connectors (RJ45 and Optic Fibre)
The controller module is used in several Obelux products, and some of the connectors and features are not
used in the Light Head Controller application. Most of the needed connections are wired to the terminal
blocks shown in Figure 1 and 2.
Light Head Controller –  Manual
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND
 © Obelux Oy 2016                                                                                Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Page: 8(23)
3.1 Versions
Obelux LHC is available as the following models:
Order code Max load Input Voltage Weight Dimensions (LxWxD)
LHC048-1-xxx-y 350W 48VDC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm
LHC100-1-xxx-y 350W 100VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm
LHC115-1-xxx-y 350W 115VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm
LHC200-1-xxx-y 350W 200VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm
LHC230-1-xxx-y 350W 230VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm
LHC048-2-xxx-y 700W 48VDC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC100-2-xxx-y 700W 100VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC115-2-xxx-y 700W 115VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC200-2-xxx-y 700W 200VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC230-2-xxx-y 700W 230VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC048-3-xxx-y 1050W  48VDC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC100-3-xxx-y 1050W 100VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC115-3-xxx-y 1050W  115VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC200-3-xxx-y 1050W 200VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
LHC230-3-xxx-y 1050W  230VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm
xxx :  G = GPS synchronization  y :  M = For medium intensity lights
 F = Fiber optic connection   H = For high intensity lights
 W = Webserver
Light Head Controller –  Manual